Sargent CDE

CUMULATIVE SCORE SHEET

NBR

COMP. NAME

12 Davis, Sherry

18 Garcia, Andy

39 O'Brien, Carol
32 Levy, John

10 Cruikshank, Lisa
19 Godby, Kanoe

54 Scott, Beth

58 Young, David

51 Roundtree, Tayler

42 Patzau, Carol
53 Scheftner, Cheryl

48 Quarre, Harriet

4 Brandstad, Richard
13 DiRicco, Dana
35 Miller-Thrower, Judy
38 Nelson, Denise

60 Takeuchi, Melinda

30 Leal, Ginny

37 Murphy, Barbara
8 Crawford, Carina

28 Kinoshita, Don

HC

CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT

CcT

CcT

HC

CLASS

TRN SGL PNY
TRN SGL PNY
TRN SGL PNY
TRN SGL PNY

TRN SGL HRS
TRN SGL HRS
TRN SGL HRS
TRN SGL HRS
TRN SGL HRS

TRN PR HRS

TRN SGL PNY

TRN SGL HRS
TRN SGL HRS
TRN SGL HRS
TRN SGL HRS
TRN SGL HRS

PRE SGL HRS

PRE SGL PNY
PRE SGL PNY
PRE SGL PNY
PRE SGL PNY

JUDGE 1
SCORE

55.62
58.67
58.67
67.05

47.62
51.43
60.57
68.95
49.52

62.48

81.14

61.33

65.90

76.95
63.24

65.67

55.67

96.00
66.67

PLACE

A NN B

N U W

JUDGE 2
SCORE

51.05
55.24
53.71
58.78

48.38
55.24
54.10
60.95
46.10

51.81

83.05

50.67

65.52

84.19
48.76

52.67

44.00

81.00
58.00

PLACE

AN W R

= 0w N

EVENT Sargent CDE
A DRESSAGE
JUDGE 3

SCORE PLACE

60.57 3
61.33 4
58.29 2
55.62 1
55.24 4
43.05 1
53.71 3
66.29 5
47.62 2
36.95 1
70.48 1
42.29 1
59.81 3
72.38 4
59.05 2
50.67 1
47.67 3
76.33 0
54.00 5

55.75
58.41
56.89
60.48

50.41
49.90
56.13
65.40
47.75

50.41

78.22

51.43

63.75

77.84
57.02

56.33

49.11

84.44
59.56

PEN DRESS. TOTALA PLCA

55.75
58.41
56.89
60.48

50.41
49.90
56.13
65.40
47.75

50.41

78.22

51.43

63.75

77.84
57.02

56.33

49.11

84.44
59.56
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E RWD



Sargent CDE

CUMULATIVE SCORE SHEET

NBR

COMP. NAME
6 Canfield, Francesca
7 Canton, David
20 Grupe, Phyllis
46 Poe, Mary
49 Rey, Jan
2 Berndl, Leslie

52 Russell, Doug
40 Packard, Deb
27 Kennard, Leslie

50 Roundtree, Tayler

26 Kastama, Diane

23 Hassett, Susan

25 Jump, Teri

47 Putnam, Stefanie
5 Callahan, Drew

34 McClure, Ann

33 Maier, Clay

44 Petersen, Kristen

21 Haas, Jenni

11 Davis, Belle

43 Perron, Owen

55 Simpson, Alice

16 Fernandez, Joan
14 Fernandez, Joan
56 Smith, Robert
17 Gang, Gary

HC

HC

CLASS
PRE SGL PNY
PRE SGL PNY
PRE SGL PNY
PRE SGL PNY
PRE SGL PNY
PRE SGL PNY

PRE PR PNY
PRE PR PNY
PRE PR PNY

PRE SGL HRS
PRE SGL HRS
PRE SGL HRS
PRE SGL HRS
PRE SGL HRS
PRE SGL HRS
PRE SGL HRS
PRE SGL HRS
PRE SGL HRS
PRE SGL HRS
PRE SGL HRS
PRE SGL HRS
PRE SGL HRS

PRE PR HRS
PRE PR HRS
PRE PR HRS
PRE PR HRS

JUDGE 1
SCORE
51.00
71.33
73.67
73.67
66.67
37.33

66.33
60.67
69.67

66.00
85.33
62.33
76.00
55.67
58.33
52.00
56.00
54.67
57.33
66.33
68.33
50.67

63.43
62.67
83.00
72.67

PLACE

P A N NON

13

12

a W NN D

10
11

N W = O

JUDGE 2
SCORE
47.67
60.67
51.63
62.67
55.00
43.33

64.33
49.33
59.67

53.00
72.67
50.33
60.67
51.67
47.67
60.33
48.33
48.00
55.00
56.00
71.33
46.67

56.33
55.67
76.00
63.67

PLACE

R U100 b N W

N W =L O

EVENT Sargent CDE

A DRESSAGE
JUDGE 3
SCORE

43.00
59.00
54.00
62.00
53.33
35.67

PLACE

= B~ 00O U NN

56.00
54.00 1
67.67 3

N

55.33 8
57.67 11
57.33 10
66.00 12
46.00
48.33
52.67
38.00
49.33
49.33
56.00
67.00 13
44.67

O U U kNP W

N

52.00
57.33
66.67
58.67

N W=, O

47.22
63.67
59.77
66.11
58.33
43.78

62.22
54.67
65.67

58.11
71.89
56.67
67.56
51.11
51.44
55.00
47.44
50.67
53.89
59.44
68.89
47.33

57.26
58.56
75.22
65.00

PEN DRESS. TOTALA PLCA

47.22
63.67
59.77
66.11
58.33
43.78

62.22
54.67
65.67

58.11
71.89
56.67
67.56
51.11
51.44
55.00
47.44
50.67
53.89
59.44
68.89
47.33

57.26
58.56
75.22
65.00
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Sargent CDE

CUMULATIVE SCORE SHEET

NBR

COMP. NAME
3 Bowman, Tracy
29 Kramer, Marlene

9 Crawford, Carina
36 Morgan, Merrie

41 Packard, Stan

57 Wilkie, Tasha
45 Phillips, Bridget
1 Berndl, Leslie
22 Hagen, Paula

31 Levy, John

HC

CLASS
INT SGL PNY
INT SGL PNY

INT PR PNY
INT PR PNY

INT TM PNY

INT SGL HRS
INT SGL HRS
INT SGL HRS
INT SGL HRS
INT SGL HRS

JUDGE 1
SCORE
67.20
63.36

60.48

74.09

53.76
48.64
48.32
63.36
70.08

PLACE

2
1

u A RPN W

JUDGE 2

SCORE
57.28
58.56

57.38

53.91

48.96
53.44
52.16
57.60
61.44

PLACE

1
2

u AN W

PEN DRESS. TOTALA PLCA

EVENT Sargent CDE
A DRESSAGE
JUDGE 3
SCORE PLACE
47.04 1 57.17
56.96 2 59.63
54.40 1 57.42
60.52 1 62.84
44.16 3 48.96
35.20 1 45.76
36.16 2 45.55
56.64 5 59.20
50.88 4 60.80

57.17
59.63

57.42

62.84

48.96
45.76
45.55
59.20
60.80
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